
Stand: 17.06.2019 / 15:23:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

1 Führzügel-WB

Dusty Boy 10544Josefa Scheffer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 8.00

Daressa Vita1,308Mia Lena Dreising (RFZV Beesten e.V.)2. P 7.70

Mona1,258Paul Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)3. P 7.50

Jule1,319Lena Lager (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.50

Kyra1,254Johanna Haming (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.10

Jule1,319Ida Wöste (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.10

Baghira1,240Nayla Dominke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 7.00

Teddy1,280Marie Jolina Klompmaker (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)7. P 7.00

Giorna1,287Jenne Ida Boll (RURV Vechtetal e.V)7. P 7.00

2/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Joy1,253Jasmin Stöveken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.00

Maja1,256Vivien Stöveken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 6.90

Draumur1,247Suna Riße (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 6.80

Zauberfee1,270Maari Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 6.60

Gerda1,248Nele Weber (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 6.30

Shajenne1,264Stella Schuldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 6.30

Velloby1,266Emma Helweg (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 6.30

2/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Lushmag Ash1,255Greta Brinker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 6.90

Changing Star1,272Magdalena Kohne (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 6.80

Jamaika1,251Janina Zwake (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 6.70

Wianda1,268Louisa Klimansky (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 6.50

Baghira1,240Joleen Dominke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 5.80

Ronja1,263Amelie Kautz (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 5.80

2/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Soprano 61,265Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.20

Baghira1,240Julie Riße (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 6.90

Wianda1,268Sophia Klimansky (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 6.80

Rocky1,281Sophia Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 6.50

Grace1,249Lea Hagedorn (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 6.30

Ronja1,263Marit Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 6.30

Shajenne1,264Matthias Haming (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 6.30

3 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 2)

Klementine775Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Nemo 412945Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.90

Sabrina 4541,063Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.70

Dusty Boy 10544Mette Schuldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.60

Hawkins 41,298Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40

Summer Boy 21,148Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.30

Vigos Star1,267Jette Dall (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.30

Kokowää777Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 7.20

Fuchshof's Vicky671Franziska Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. P 7.10

Donnerjunge522Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 7.00

Winnetou1,269Finya Breuer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 6.90

Favorit K609Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. P 6.80

Wianda1,268Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. P 6.80

Annika1,239Leonie Schmidt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.70

Amy 21728Henriette Börsting (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 6.60

Champus K256Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 6.60

Morgaine le Fay 8934Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 6.60

Nobilis 21954Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 6.50

Adiago 51,236Ann-Christin Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 6.50

Grace le Belle1,250Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 6.50
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Donna Rubina 14519Theresa Lüttel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.40

Zeus1,271Jana Bielke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.40

Nala1,260Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 6.30

Eiger's Dream557Pia Michelle Rado (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.20

Diamond Lady1,246Annika Ester (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 6.20

Draumur1,247Romy Merscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 6.20

Royal Lady 331,060Anne Veldmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)27. 6.00

Nero1,261Jenny Semper (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)27. 6.00

Chayenne 3621,244Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)29. 5.90

Lushmag Ash1,255Sabrina Hense (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)29. 5.90

Delaware 15466Nadine Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 5.80

Drumlane Anita538Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)31. 5.80

Amigo1,237Emma Haming (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)33. 5.70

Flamenco 200641Nele Köllen (RFZV Beesten e.V.)34. 5.50

4 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Cita 47319Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Nemo 412945Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Klementine775Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.50

Fuchshof's Vicky671Franziska Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P 7.30

Momo 475932Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.20

Summer Boy 21,148Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.20

El Roccio Balboa561Lili Schulte (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)7. P 7.10

Dusty Boy 10544Mette Schuldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.00

Donna Rubina 14519Theresa Lüttel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 6.90

Grace le Belle1,250Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 6.90

Kokowää777Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 6.80

Hawkins 41,298Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.80

Nala1,260Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.70

Dhiray477Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.60

Eldorado's Night Stalker565Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.50

Favorit K609Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)15. 6.50

Vigos Star1,267Jette Dall (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 6.40

Morgaine le Fay 8934Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 6.30

Captain Jack 751,241Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 6.20

Wianda1,268Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 6.20

Nobilis 21954Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 6.00

Champus K256Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 5.90

Cola on the Rocks349Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 5.80

Gin Tonic 159696Pia Michelle Rado (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 5.80

Barnekow71Charlotte Müllmann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 5.70

Royal Lady 331,060Anne Veldmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)26. 5.60

Adiago 51,236Ann-Christin Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)26. 5.60

Donnerjunge522Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 5.50

Drumlane Anita538Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)28. 5.50

Janton Zinna1,252Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)30. 5.00

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

It's Otto 11761Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.20

Florentine 116644Silke Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.90

Belle Sauvage84Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.80

Know me776Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.70

Pride 10990Emilia Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)4. P 7.70

Dhiray477Sophia Reinel (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.60

De Mensinghe's Jack461Johann Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.50

Devils Diva475Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.40

Fionna la Petite630Anne-Marie Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 7.30

Nobelmann 10953Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.30

Momo 475932Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 7.20

Vanita 31,196Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 7.10
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Daylight's Divine458Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 7.00

Dusty Boy 10544Jana Scheffer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.90

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,068Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)14. 6.90

Summer Boy 21,148Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.90

Klementine775Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.80

Morgaine le Fay 8934Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 6.80

Nemo 412945Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.80

Devina 44476Anna-Lena Wiedemann (RUFV Osterbrock)20. 6.70

Amigo el burro25Phyllis Heeke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.40

Galina 243680Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 6.20

Charming Rose267Marlous Schuldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 6.10

Mistreal931Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 5.90

Romi 321,053Tanja Knoop (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 5.90

Honey 115735Sophia Schlütke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)26. 5.80

El Roccio Balboa561Lili Schulte (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)27. 5.60

El Carinjo559Jana Scheffer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)28. 3.00

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Dirk Dalegro499Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.10

It's Otto 11761Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.70

Know me776Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.60

Daylight's Divine458Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.50

Devils Diva475Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.40

Der feine Henry470Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.30

Klementine775Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.20

Gigolo 643695Elke Overmeyer (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. 7.10

Mistreal931Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 6.90

Devina 44476Anna-Lena Wiedemann (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 6.80

Nobelmann 10953Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 6.80

Amigo el burro25Phyllis Heeke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.70

Florentine 116644Silke Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.60

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,068Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)13. 6.60

Summer Boy 21,148Cora Olthaus (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.20

Found for you662Noelle Scheffer (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)16. 6.10

Vanita 31,196Johanna Rakel (RUFV Osterbrock)17. 5.90

7 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Kyva781Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.50

Dancje VLY450Jasmin Nottberg (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.30

Dovizioso529Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.20

Dream Date 4531Nadine Venhaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 8.00

Dancing Diva 13448Simone Frilling (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.90

Calitos1,306Sabine Egbers (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)6. P 7.80

Black Dancer POL104Christoffer Nilsson (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 7.70

San Romance1,072Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)7. P 7.70

Dirk Dalegro499Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 7.60

Dr. Davidoff1,305Johanna Feldt (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)9. P 7.60

Dubai GV540Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 7.50

Posseidon 3987Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)11. 7.50

Spartacus 261,125Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.40

Doliandra PS507Eike Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 7.30

For Lovestory658Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 7.30

Abraxa 244Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.20

Hillary 99729Meike Schmidt (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 7.20

Diamant 603489Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)18. 7.10

Fifykus621Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.10

Donnertello1,283Nicole Oberberg (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)18. 7.10

Fiderstein620Christoffer Nilsson (RV Vechta e.V.)21. 7.00

Fantastic Dream 17601Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 6.90

Quattroporte 21,010Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V)23. 6.70
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Vigo's Star LM1,203Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 6.60

Red Blue R1,042Karina Koopmann (RUFV Cappeln)25. 6.30

8 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Fernando EB616Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 8.20

Da Costa 2439Janina Tietze (RUF Hänigsen e.V.)2. P 8.00

Emirates GV572Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.70

Dakito 6443Sabine Egbers (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)4. P 7.60

Fräulein Dodt665Marcel Schächter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)5. P 7.40

Calitos1,306Sabine Egbers (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)6. P 7.20

Quickborn 111,021Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)7. 7.00

Tinseltown1,174Christoffer Nilsson (RV Vechta e.V.)8. 6.90

Tooske1,176Sabrina Krist (RURV Rastede)8. 6.90

Dora-Lee527Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 6.60

Dancing Diva 13448Simone Frilling (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 6.50

Abraxa 244Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 6.10

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Nifty 2948Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 7.60

Darth Vader 4456Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.50

Contino Brown379Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

Schöngeist 51,088Anja Welker (RC Helle e.V.)4. P 7.30

Levitus P844Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.00

Lucien 7892Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 6.90

Scotty C1,089Ute Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 6.90

San Diego 1431,070Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 6.80

Faibel 16595Marlies Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 6.70

Solero 841,123Anne-Maria Harren (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 6.60

Johnny Brown768Luca Marika Eistrup (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)11. 6.50

Sierius 21,100Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Findus 149626Kristine Langer (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.40

Quorum L1,033Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.40

Devils Diva475Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 6.30

Centauer B241Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.20

Francis Royal 3663Anja Deters (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.10

Found for you662Noelle Scheffer (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 5.80

Santorini 91,080Ann-Catherine Beek (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 5.70

Mistreal931Alina Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 5.60

Schokoprinzessin1,087Elena Bittner (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)21. 5.30

Fernando 694615Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.20

Roccanivo1,047Patrick Kaiser (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 5.20

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Faibel 16595Marlies Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.10

Scotty C1,089Ute Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 8.00

Contino Brown379Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.80

Fernando 694615Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

Levitus P844Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.90

Darth Vader 4456Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 6.50

Lucien 7892Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)7. 6.30

Sierius 21,100Nicole Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.20

Johnny Brown768Luca Marika Eistrup (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)9. 6.10

Santorini 91,080Ann-Catherine Beek (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 5.70

Domestic Flight1,297Theresa Sedlatschek (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 5.40

Centauer B241Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 2.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Feingold 48611Emma Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)1. P 684.50

Fibonacci 271,289Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 681.50
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Fürst Fred M676Katharina Arentzen (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)3. P 680.50

Sinaeda Jocaba1,105Carolin Fehmer (RFV Borghorst e.V.)4. P 675.00

Top Secret 561,178Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 671.50

Diamond Kiss 2491Christina Pantzar (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 669.50

Ravallo 281,040Maria Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 669.50

Diamond Forever 2490Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. P 668.00

Ferragosto 31,299David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 667.50

Midori926Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)10. 660.00

Scotty C1,089Neele Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 656.50

Dueto1,316Francesco Neto (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)12. 655.50

Fantastica 38603Leonie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 651.00

Tabalugo1,164Meike Schmidt (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 649.50

Brunyola125Sabine Warren (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 641.50

De Los Santos 2460Anne Henkel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)16. 637.50

Contino Brown379Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 630.50

Sympathico 281,161Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)18. 626.00

Lady Leatherdale803Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 620.50

Teun van't Wisselend Tij1,165Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 616.00

Fernando 694615Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 613.00

San Soleil1,073Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 606.50

Marlando 9917Kea-Sophie Litt (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 602.00

Reskando A1,043Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V)24. 589.50

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Lightning C851Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 703.00

Rock Springs1,048Janina Tietze (RUF Hänigsen e.V.)2. P 695.50

Fibonacci 271,289Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 692.00

Scotty C1,089Neele Staubermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 683.50

Diamond Forever 2490Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 678.50

Sinaeda Jocaba1,105Carolin Fehmer (RFV Borghorst e.V.)5. P 678.50

Florenciana L643Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. 674.00

First Lady HE639Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 670.50

Ferragosto 31,299David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 668.50

Barcardy Brezze70Rita Welp (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)10. 666.50

Ronjon1,056Alexandra Heyen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 666.00

Midori926Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)12. 665.50

It's Remmington762Merle Ronja Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 659.00

Sympathico 281,161Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)14. 657.00

Feingold 48611Emma Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)15. 650.00

Reskando A1,043Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V)16. 619.00

De Luxe 671,302David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 597.00

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Boney M 14117Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 894.50

Lightning C851Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 873.00

Fairmont 13596David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 869.50

Wantana 121,215Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)4. P 851.50

Aurora 4852Johanna Feldt (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)5. P 846.50

Farah Diba 55605Catharina Denker (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 837.00

Suri B1,156Jule Ross (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)7. P 836.00

Darth Vader1,304Johannes Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)8. P 835.50

Andy Ray30Anna-Katharina Müller (RFV Warendorf e.V.)9. 828.50

First Comfort636Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 828.00

Blue Ray111Friederike von Waaden (Jader RC e.V.)11. 827.50

Ragazzo Blu1,036Merle Ronja Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 823.00

Sinaeda Jocaba1,105Carolin Fehmer (RFV Borghorst e.V.)12. 823.00

Santorini 161,079Stefan Aschenbroich (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 821.50

Fibonacci 271,289Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 817.50

Bente L89Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 817.00

Adele 1047Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 806.00
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Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

Honneur PB736Marco Nijenhuis (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)18. 800.00

Florenciana L643Anja Elsner (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 797.50

Ferragosto 31,299David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 774.50

Grandios 67712Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 769.00

Reskando A1,043Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V)22. 766.50

14 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

Boney M 14117Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 810.00

Wantana 121,215Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)2. P 791.50

Fürst Ferrari674Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 773.50

Fairmont 13596David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 770.50

Suri B1,156Jule Ross (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)4. P 770.50

Aurora 4852Johanna Feldt (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)6. P 764.00

Ragazzo Blu1,036Merle Ronja Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. 757.50

Havanna 143722Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)8. 752.50

Lightning C851Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 748.50

Andy Ray30Anna-Katharina Müller (RFV Warendorf e.V.)10. 747.50

Ronjon1,056Alexandra Heyen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 740.00

Sinaeda Jocaba1,105Carolin Fehmer (RFV Borghorst e.V.)12. 737.50

Rock Springs1,048Janina Tietze (RUF Hänigsen e.V.)13. 736.50

Santorini 161,079Stefan Aschenbroich (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 731.00

Bente L89Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 730.50

Farah Diba 55605Catharina Denker (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 728.00

Grandios 67712Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 669.00

De Luxe 671,302David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 665.50

15 Springreiter-WB

Vigos Star1,267Jette Dall (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.70

Jamaika1,251Janina Zwake (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.50

Amigo1,237Emma Haming (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.20

Draumur1,247Romy Merscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 6.90

Winnetou1,269Finya Breuer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 6.90

Chayenne 3621,244Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 6.70

Juror 61,279Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 6.70

16 Stilspring-WB

Morgaine le Fay 8934Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.90

Quentin 721,018Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.80

Hawkins 41,298Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.70

It's Otto 11761Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.60

Southwind VDL1,294Niamh Hanley (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)5. P 7.30

Akado von Kobold14Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 7.20

MPS My Magic Starlight937Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 7.20

Enjoy 104575Pamela Theising (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.10

Nora 465957John Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 7.10

Sabrina 4541,063Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 7.10

Amy 21728Henriette Börsting (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 7.00

Daisy1,318Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)11. 7.00

Annabelle 10034Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.90

Nobilis 21954Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 6.90

Cola on the Rocks349Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. 6.80

Captain Jack 751,241Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 6.70

Janton Zinna1,252Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 6.70

Limeted Edition 2856Angelina Mers (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 6.40

Kokowää777Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 6.30

Renan1,262Amelie Rolfes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 6.20

Amica 14224Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 5.50

Nelson1,273Anna Jonas (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 5.50

Fuchshof's Vicky671Julia Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)23. 5.00
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Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

17 Standard-Spring-WB

Akado von Kobold14Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.32

Hawkins 41,298Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.57

Morgaine le Fay 8934Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 47.37

Mentozia1,317Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.57

Cola on the Rocks349Sanja Löffler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.28

Enjoy 104575Pamela Theising (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.99

Quentin 721,018Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. P 0.00 / 49.02

Nora 465957John Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 0.00 / 49.82

Amy 21728Henriette Börsting (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 0.00 / 52.93

It's Otto 11761Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. 0.00 / 53.23

Kokowää777Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 4.00 / 59.28

Nelson1,273Anna Jonas (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 4.00 / 60.97

Nobilis 21954Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 6.00 / 69.47

Limeted Edition 2856Angelina Mers (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 8.00 / 46.22

Sabrina 4541,063Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 8.00 / 50.79

Captain Jack 751,241Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 8.00 / 51.85

Amica 14224Marie Berning (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 8.00 / 54.39

Fuchshof's Vicky671Julia Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 9.00 / 63.23

Annabelle 10034Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 10.00 / 69.65

MPS My Magic Starlight937Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 12.00 / 60.65

Renan1,262Amelie Rolfes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 19.00 / 70.40

Janton Zinna1,252Leonie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 21.00 / 94.52

18/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Clitchko335Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 42.80

For Libero657Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.79

Laca 2795Teresa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 48.56

Nashville's First Lady WH943Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.16

Vicky 2351,200Hanjo van Slooten (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.89

I Follow You742Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.67

Levano F840Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.04

Ladina M798Wera-Rosa Grommes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 56.28

Iberio's Lady744Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 4.00 / 46.19

Piana 40977Angelika Menke (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)10. 4.00 / 47.15

Chia La Isla281Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 4.00 / 48.77

Cordales 5390Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)12. 4.00 / 51.32

Argantus As41Pascal Willms (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)13. 4.00 / 51.40

Schlitzohr 181,085Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 51.66

Innocent 8755Frederike Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 4.00 / 54.68

Scarlett 6141,083Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)16. 8.00 / 45.01

Francis Royal 3663Milena Deters (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 8.00 / 51.36

Lou's Löwenherz xx887Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 8.00 / 60.09

Golda my Love702Ina Brundiers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 12.00 / 48.37

L'Anouck782Theresa Suhr (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 16.00 / 57.32

Callipyge de la Villa159Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 22.00 / 84.50

18/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Chocola 3296Simone Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.79

Quai 4996Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.91

Chacco's Louis Vuitton253Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.09

Cosmic One408Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 45.15

Sunny Daylight 31,150Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 0.00 / 45.55

Little Heika863Vanessa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 45.69

Curly 56434Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 46.17

Quelle Belle 31,017Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 46.63

Lexicon 51,293Finn Hanley (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 46.97

Leonessa 7835Lia Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.08

Charlen Gold261Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 50.20
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Coutreau413Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 51.10

Cuba-Liebre428Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 51.42

Tinder 31,173Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)14. 0.00 / 51.64

Gretha 5714Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 0.00 / 51.81

Galina 243680Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 0.00 / 52.11

C.C. Cool 2131Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)17. 0.00 / 52.27

Hulapalu739Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 0.00 / 52.50

Primus 255991Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. 4.00 / 42.96

Dream Girl 67532Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 4.00 / 44.09

Lingua 2859Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 4.00 / 45.02

Gecco 11687Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)22. 4.00 / 48.05

Hianora728Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 4.00 / 49.92

Li-La-Lolle847Felix Roling (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)24. 4.00 / 50.98

Cordes Daimond391Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)25. 4.00 / 51.19

Clinnus 4331Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)26. 8.00 / 58.93

Chacco Prince248Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)27. 10.00 / 85.48

Chianti Lagrana282Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)28. 12.00 / 47.02

Eden 18553Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 13.00 / 63.78

19/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Galina 243680Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 8.40

Hianora728Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 8.30

Cosmic One408Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.10

Charlen Gold261Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.00

Lexicon 51,293Finn Hanley (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)4. P 8.00

Li-La-Lolle847Felix Roling (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)6. P 7.90

Little Heika863Vanessa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 7.80

Calistra 15153Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 7.70

Hulapalu739Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.70

Leonessa 7835Lia Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)10. P 7.60

Sixtus K1,113Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 7.60

Arkyno43Maike Rohmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. 7.50

Carefree 2185Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)12. 7.50

Scarlett 6141,083Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)12. 7.50

De Mensinghe's Jack461Johann Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.40

Open End 2969Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 7.40

Clitchko335Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.20

Quentin 721,018Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)18. 7.10

Nashville's First Lady WH943Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 6.90

Cebastion230Nele Hoeving (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.50

Francis Royal 3663Milena Deters (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.50

Cassandra 324220Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 6.30

Eden 18553Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 6.30

Innocent 8755Frederike Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)24. 5.50

19/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Stacoon S1,132Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.30

Gecco 11687Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 8.20

Schlitzohr 181,085Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.10

Quai 4996Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 8.00

Sylvester Stallone 51,160Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.90

Levano F840Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.80

For Libero657Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P 7.70

Chacco's Louis Vuitton253Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.60

Ihraklion750Jana Timmer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.60

Argantus As41Pascal Willms (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)10. P 7.50

Cuba-Liebre428Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. P 7.40

Infinity 15754Tjorven Cathrin Meyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 7.40

Clinnus 4331Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 7.30

El Carinjo559Marlous Schuldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 7.20
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Laca 2795Teresa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 7.20

Quelle Belle 31,017Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 7.20

Cassandro 74222Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 7.10

Coco Colada344Sarah Plewka (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)18. 7.00

Etoile 83586Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 6.90

Iberio's Lady744Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.80

Golda my Love702Ina Brundiers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 6.70

I Follow You742Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)21. 6.70

Sam Sin Little Dancer1,068Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)23. 6.40

Beach Boy SJ77Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock)24. 6.30

L'Anouck782Theresa Suhr (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.30

Caballero 98132Lisa Pohl (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)26. 6.20

Christoph W306Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 6.20

Dr. Dusill530Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)28. 6.00

Charming Rose267Marlous Schuldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)29. 5.80

Chianti Lagrana282Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 5.80

Gigi 89694Mattea Heinrich (RV Vreden e.V.)29. 5.80

Nobelmann 10953Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)32. 5.50

20 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A*

Caramba BS181Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 34.53

Primus 255991Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 34.99

Carefree 2185Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)3. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 36.15

Akado von Kobold14Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P *(7.30) 0.00 / 37.26

Leonessa 7835Lia Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)5. P *(7.40) 0.00 / 39.49

Calistra 15153Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 41.29

Esmiralda 22583Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P *(7.30) 4.00 / 38.41

Lugia 2896Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P *(7.80) 4.00 / 41.62

Quentin 721,018Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. P *(7.60) 13.00 / 58.76

Dream Girl 67532Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)10. P (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Clinton 67333Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. P (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Ihraklion750Jana Timmer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Sunny Daylight 31,150Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. P (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Amy 21728Nele Richter (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Diabolo Junior483Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Daylight's Divine458Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)16. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

L'Escada783Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Boularhouz123Cassedy Teeders-Makowski (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Sympathico D1,162Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Angel of Lord31Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)20. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Cebastion230Nele Hoeving (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Honey 115735Sophia Schlütke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Convoi's Cracker382Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

21 Springprüfung Kl.L

Quai 4996Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.56

Lingua 2859Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.54

Chacco's Louis Vuitton253Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.70

Full Time 7672Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.83

Chocola 3296Simone Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.13

Sunny Daylight 31,150Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 0.00 / 59.56

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen534Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.23

Hulapalu739Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.92

Esmiralda 22583Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 0.00 / 61.03

Curly 56434Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 64.70

Cornelle396Sophia van Werde (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 4.00 / 64.73

Cordes Daimond391Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 4.00 / 65.69

Nea`s Seven K944Phillip Curtis (RUFV Hausstette)13. 4.00 / 72.20

Quintana 301,030Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 6.00 / 78.40

Cayenne B228Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 7.00 / 85.59
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Stand: 17.06.2019 / 15:23:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

Dream Girl 67532Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 8.00 / 62.93

Innocent 8755Frederike Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 8.00 / 66.06

Charlen Gold261Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 8.00 / 86.51

Lexicon 51,293Finn Hanley (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)19. 9.00 / 75.63

Gretha 5714Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. 11.00 / 99.44

22/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Charthago Blue268Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.50

Chinolou PS287Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Covergirl van Second Life416Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.20

Leo R834Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)4. P 8.10

Chepetto W276Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.00

Quasi Top1,006Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Poseidon 150986Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)7. P 7.90

Zarlo1,226Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)7. P 7.90

Skippy ZSZ1,278Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)7. P 7.90

Confusion 6371Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)10. P 7.80

Diarado du Rouet493René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)10. P 7.80

Maria Mantha916Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 7.80

Vitali 251,206Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)10. P 7.80

Colombine 7356Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)14. 7.70

Cascor 4212Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.60

Calista 59152Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.50

Fine Collina627Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 7.50

Diacornado485Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. 7.40

Thagina1,166Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.40

Cadbury 11136Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 7.30

Kalifornia WW771Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 7.30

Porquito T985Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)20. 7.30

Casanova ZSZ1,275Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)20. 7.30

Aymeric57Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 7.20

Akim 5415Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 7.00

Stromberg 201,147René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)25. 7.00

Sandro Junior1,307Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)25. 7.00

Chacco's Edition249Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)28. 6.90

L.A. Lady784Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 6.60

22/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Quidale Brown1,024Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 8.20

Deep Black 3464Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.00

Palitos de Pescado972Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.90

Carlos 821195Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.80

Magic Inwhite912Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Atlanta 55849Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 7.70

Carly Caribia199Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. P 7.60

Le Quin830Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)8. P 7.50

Noelle 26955Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.50

Drum Beat537Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. 7.30

Nolan 9956Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.10

Sunny Girl 551,151Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 7.00

Self Rubin1,310Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.00

Carlotta G 4196Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 6.90

Lady Di 56800Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.90

Friday 13667Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.70

Con Casallthago1,311Pepijn de Heer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 6.70

Christaire S300Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)18. 6.60

Super Mäcki1,155Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 6.60

Feodora D614Sinja Koopmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)20. 5.90

Pielo AS980Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)21. 5.50
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Stand: 17.06.2019 / 15:23:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

23/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Charthago Blue268Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.70

Sandro Junior1,307Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)2. P 8.30

Drum Beat537Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 7.90

Poseidon 150986Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 7.90

Lady Di 56800Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.70

Carlotta G 4196Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.60

PMH Cortado982Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 7.60

Carly Caribia199Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 7.50

Sharky 121,098Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 7.50

Secret Star 61,091Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.40

Smargo1,119Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.40

Quasi Top1,006Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 7.20

Spot On K1,292Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.20

Friday 13667Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.10

Diacornado485Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 7.00

Pielo AS980Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 7.00

Cascor 4212Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 6.70

Carlos 821195Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 6.00

23/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Chinolou PS287Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.20

Palitos de Pescado972Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 8.10

Chepetto W276Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.00

Noelle 26955Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)3. P 8.00

Covergirl van Second Life416Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 7.90

Cadbury 11136Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 7.80

Fine Collina627Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.70

L.A. Lady784Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 7.70

Odessa 222966Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)7. P 7.70

Diakato488René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)10. P 7.60

Kalifornia WW771Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 7.60

Leo R834Kira Wegmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)10. P 7.60

Lancelord 8807Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)13. 7.50

Stakko's Stella1,135Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. 7.50

Atlanta 55849Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 7.40

Sunny Girl 551,151Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 7.40

Christaire S300Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)17. 7.30

Jo.767Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 7.30

Thagina1,166Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.30

Magic Inwhite912Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 7.10

Akim 5415Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 7.00

Chacco's Edition249Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)21. 7.00

Dr. Dusill530Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 7.00

Greta 177713Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 7.00

Colombine 7356Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)25. 6.90

Confusion 6371Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)25. 6.90

Gavin 10684Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 6.80

Le Quin830Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)28. 6.50

Maximus 122919Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 6.00

24/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Colando 24352Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.50

Dia Light482Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P 8.30

Tyson 441,183Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P 8.10

Lastrup 4821Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 8.00

Quality's Oskar1,000Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.80

Gavin 10684Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.70

Dakato 22442Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 7.60
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Stand: 17.06.2019 / 15:23:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

Charly 1635264Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. 7.50

Giovanni 200699Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.40

Leslie 96837Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. 7.30

Bijou 444100Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 6.10

Iron Man 17758Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 6.00

Diara 29492Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 5.80

Dr. Dusill530Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 5.00

24/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Chacco's Light 3252Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.80

Armison45Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.50

Like about you852Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P 8.40

Una Argentina1,185Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.40

Conthanja1,313Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.40

Cinderella S 4315Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 8.30

Eagle 19549Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 8.30

Last Call 3820Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)6. P 8.30

Calista 59152Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 8.20

Crystal Speed 3424Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. P 8.20

So Clever1,122Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 8.20

Dollar van het Schaeck508Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 8.10

Maximus 122919Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 8.10

Voltanos1,212Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 8.10

Akim 5415Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 8.00

Chuck 50311Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 8.00

Cornessini397Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 8.00

Bandit ZSZ1,274Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)18. 7.80

A Kind of Magic 161Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)19. 7.40

Diacora 4484Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 7.40

Starlet T1,142Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 7.30

Crispero T420Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 7.10

Lord Cornet876Alvaro Albarracin ()23. 6.00

25/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Lastrup 4821Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 8.40

Acota M6Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Gennaia 2689Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.20

Dia Light482Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)4. P 8.10

Bijou 444100Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 8.00

Dinah W498Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 8.00

Etienne 141585Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Iron Man 17758Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 8.00

Charly 1635264Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 7.80

Los Schachtos886Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.70

Lyandra 4902Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.00

Tyson 441,183Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)11. 7.00

Giovanni 200699Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.90

25/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Conthanja1,313Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.60

Colando 24352Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.50

Starlet T1,142Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.40

Cinderella S 4315Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.30

So Clever1,122Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.30

Diacora 4484Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Last Call 3820Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)6. P 8.20

Like about you852Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)6. P 8.20

Crispero T420Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)9. 8.10

Dakato 22442Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 8.10

Leslie 96837Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 8.10
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Stand: 17.06.2019 / 15:23:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

Tilda Summerkiss1,172Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)12. 8.00

Voltanos1,212Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 8.00

Eagle 19549Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 7.90

Chuck 50311Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 7.80

Armison45Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 7.60

Una Argentina1,185Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 7.20

Cornessini397Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.10

Quality's Oskar1,000Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 7.10

Dollar van het Schaeck508Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 7.00

New Castle1,314Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)21. 6.00

Lord Cornet876Alvaro Albarracin ()22. 5.20

26/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Di Morrissey K479Lena Wilmering (RUFV Kettenkamp)1. P 0.00 / 49.99

Chevalier 92279Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.20

Enterprice 4578Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.22

Claire JSR322Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.49

Cece231Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 55.00

Cola Corn348Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.05

Bella Rose U.W.83Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.27

Gentelman 23690Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.64

Grey Paulo715Lisa Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.71

Chiquita 86289Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 56.98

Bela pharm's Quirinina I.B.80Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 0.00 / 57.53

Liverpool 56867Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 57.76

Nobbie952Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)13. 0.00 / 58.84

Cordula H392Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 0.00 / 58.87

Cerberus 9243Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)15. 0.00 / 59.13

Its a fact764Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 0.00 / 59.52

Heathcliff 5724Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 0.00 / 61.32

Cascada 94210Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 0.00 / 62.02

Forever 158661Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 1.00 / 66.44

Eliza G567Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 1.00 / 68.10

Calandia H145Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 4.00 / 60.29

Vincent AS1,204Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 4.00 / 61.83

Lanimed810Thomas Hüsken (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 8.00 / 57.33

Los Schachtos886Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 8.00 / 79.93

Chacco's Kiss251Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 10.00 / 70.21

Cassy 751,285Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 13.00 / 84.09

26/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Granby 2710Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 47.00

Little Dream 61862Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.68

Rintadora1,045Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)3. P 0.00 / 52.71

Springtime 471,130Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.26

Quinara K1,029Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 0.00 / 54.27

Quebelle de la cour1,013Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.02

Baghira - S62Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.59

Investment 7756Stijn Roelink (Gastlizenz GER)8. P 0.00 / 59.32

Caligula 47149Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.83

Carissima 29187Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. 0.00 / 63.59

Lyandra 4902Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 0.00 / 64.55

Gecki 4688Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 4.00 / 52.60

Dinah W498Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.67

Adventure Dream 48Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 53.69

Apricot van Spalbeek Z38Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 4.00 / 53.82

Boombastic H119Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 4.00 / 56.87

Cleo KC329Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.98

Agrano10Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)18. 4.00 / 58.43

Special Lucy H1,127Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 4.00 / 59.90
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Stand: 17.06.2019 / 15:23:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

Celektus236Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)20. 5.00 / 66.97

Laviva L827Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 8.00 / 56.96

Campus 33167Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 8.00 / 64.32

Gracia d'Or707Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 11.00 / 74.01

Ticento1,170Stijn Roelink (Gastlizenz GER)24. 12.00 / 81.01

26/3 Springprüfung Kl.L

Bingo 193101Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.06

Smarika1,120Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.89

Guinnet716Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 53.61

Ibo W745Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.62

Hello Sam1,303Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.80

Cingsley 2316Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.03

Doodle W525Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.67

Big Sexy M99Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.17

Hirtenzauber731Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.65

Chocochamp295Matthias Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 59.34

Lyntinus908Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 0.00 / 59.57

Estrada 171,296Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 0.00 / 59.71

Cosima 295407Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 0.00 / 60.26

Comme Cornet361Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 0.00 / 61.30

Chalard PS255Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 0.00 / 62.02

Finalist 21624Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)16. 0.00 / 62.39

Citty Cristalla 3321Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. 0.00 / 62.88

Caprice 5311,295Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 0.00 / 64.66

Stariallo Blue PS1,300Irma Karlsson ()19. 0.00 / 64.98

Con de Baughy366Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)20. 0.00 / 65.67

Lore Jane ZSZ1,277Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)21. 4.00 / 52.66

Big Celstar KZ95Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 4.00 / 58.22

Caspars Adel219Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)23. 4.00 / 62.18

Lenny 81833Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)24. 4.00 / 62.56

Dropshot536Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 4.00 / 64.65

Moulin Rouge 17936Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)26. 4.00 / 64.74

27/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Apricot van Spalbeek Z38Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.41

Caligula 47149Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.92

Cola Corn348Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.39

Na Nu RT939Lena Jeurink (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.28

Chiquita 86289Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.80

Zalido 21,220Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 0.00 / 65.46

Bela pharm's Quirinina I.B.80Hermann Steffens (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 68.97

Di Morrissey K479Lena Wilmering (RUFV Kettenkamp)8. P 4.00 / 56.74

Zandor 291,222Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 59.69

Its a fact764Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 4.00 / 59.94

Fireball 38632Stijn Roelink (Gastlizenz GER)11. 4.00 / 60.31

Nobbie952Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)12. 4.00 / 64.34

Cece231Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 4.00 / 64.60

Cerberus 9243Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)14. 4.00 / 66.11

Special Lucy H1,127Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 66.80

Liverpool 56867Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 68.29

Cleo KC329Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 68.70

Enterprice 4578Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 5.00 / 70.53

Eliza G567Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 5.00 / 73.28

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest681Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)20. 6.00 / 74.17

Forever 158661Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.00 / 80.46

Call her Coco154Arne Gravemeier (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 8.00 / 56.33

Granby 2710Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 8.00 / 56.85

Agrano10Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)24. 8.00 / 61.05

Calandia H145Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 8.00 / 62.16
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Vincent AS1,204Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)26. 8.00 / 66.01

Etienne 141585Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 8.00 / 69.49

Danique 6451Dirk Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 9.00 / 86.14

Chaccira 4247Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 12.00 / 60.77

Contraire 3380Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)30. 12.00 / 65.23

Vigo's Son1,202Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)31. 12.00 / 85.63

Colan 4350Nils Büthkamp (RUFV Samern e.V.)32. 13.00 / 88.19

Asrael 748Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 16.00 / 82.39

Quinara K1,029Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)34. 21.00 / 88.62

Heathcliff 5724Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)35. 27.00 / 94.26

Grey Paulo715Lisa Röckener (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)36. 35.00 / 111.95

27/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Viva la Vi1,209Stijn Roelink (Gastlizenz GER)1. P 0.00 / 56.74

Gecki 4688Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.28

Bella Rose U.W.83Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.22

Lui 92897Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 62.63

Claire JSR322Sabine Rietbrock (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.36

Cordula H392Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 65.68

Sky Cat1,117Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 56.05

Rintadora1,045Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)8. P 4.00 / 57.57

27/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Bingo 193101Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.97

Smarika1,120Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.13

Elliot van ter Hulst568Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.45

Cacao 7135Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.57

Franz W664Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.38

Chalard PS255Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.15

Cassandra 372221Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.69

Sanchita1,075Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 62.66

Lenny 81833Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.75

Lyntinus908Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 65.29

Special Effect 41,126Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 67.33

Cosima 295407Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 0.00 / 67.86

Elcavio PS564Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 0.00 / 67.94

Con de Baughy366Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)14. 0.00 / 68.76

Stariallo Blue PS1,300Irma Karlsson ()15. 0.00 / 69.21

Hirtenzauber731Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 0.00 / 69.33

Copin's Boy386Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)17. 0.00 / 69.64

Titeuf1,175Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 1.00 / 70.18

Estrada 171,296Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 1.00 / 71.56

Ida van de Bisschop1,301Irma Karlsson ()20. 1.00 / 71.77

Springtime 471,130Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)21. 4.00 / 56.01

Zauber Girl1,288Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)22. 4.00 / 56.78

Doodle W525Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 4.00 / 58.60

Chocochamp295Matthias Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)24. 4.00 / 58.77

Ibo W745Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)25. 4.00 / 59.23

Cool and clever383Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 4.00 / 59.26

Theo 1601,167Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 4.00 / 60.89

Leighton 4832Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 4.00 / 61.51

Blue Eye 25110Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 4.00 / 61.87

Stampede 41,137Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)30. 4.00 / 62.15

Cornelle396Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)31. 4.00 / 63.76

Crostino423Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)32. 4.00 / 64.42

Cingsley 2316Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 4.00 / 64.58

Adventure Dream 48Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)34. 4.00 / 65.50

Centarew240Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 4.00 / 65.61

Big Celstar KZ95Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)36. 4.00 / 66.46

Comme Cornet361Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)37. 5.00 / 70.02
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Lacasse796Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)38. 5.00 / 70.49

Dropshot536Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)39. 5.00 / 70.62

For Fly 3653Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)40. 8.00 / 52.43

Copido 5385Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)41. 8.00 / 59.10

Baghira - S62Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)42. 8.00 / 61.20

Big Sexy M99Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)43. 8.00 / 65.85

Boombastic H119Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)44. 8.00 / 66.30

For Cornet652Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)45. 9.00 / 87.73

Lybelle 27903Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)46. 12.00 / 55.72

Cascade 37211Matthias Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)47. 14.00 / 106.93

Caprice 5311,295Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)48. 15.00 / 97.79

27/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Numbaya961Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.63

Little Dream 61862Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.46

Charmeur 447266Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.93

Cressida 8418Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.22

Zecke 31,230Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 59.57

Que Sera 281,012Alvaro Albarracin ()6. P 0.00 / 60.22

Campus 31166Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)7. P 0.00 / 61.76

Olympic Dream 61,315Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.40

Caspars Adel219Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 65.15

Caravaggio 9184Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)10. P 0.00 / 66.15

28/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Granby 2710Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 53.34

Sunset Strip 21,153Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 53.71

Its a fact764Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.51

Lastrup 4821Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.02

Chocochamp295Matthias Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.27

Lui 92897Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 60.48

Balou Peggio66Alexander Uekermann (RFV Westercelle/Altencelle)7. P 0.00 / 65.33

Nobbie952Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 67.31

Romeo 8171,051Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 2.00 / 71.01

Gecki 4688Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. 4.00 / 51.34

Smarika1,120Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)11. 4.00 / 52.93

Look at me RP874Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 4.00 / 56.20

Apricot van Spalbeek Z38Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 4.00 / 58.06

Sitara 161,111René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.54

Laviva L827Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 63.11

Cleo KC329Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.60

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest681Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 65.80

Lybelle 27903Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)18. 8.00 / 53.13

Cressida 8418Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)19. 8.00 / 53.72

Arkantine42Phillip Curtis (RUFV Hausstette)20. 8.00 / 60.83

Cybertron 2436Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 8.00 / 64.62

Eliza G567Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 9.00 / 68.99

Chaccira 4247Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 13.00 / 68.61

28/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Numbaya961Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.97

Les 'Ami836Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.36

Dakota 404444Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)3. P 0.00 / 54.08

Theo 1601,167Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.45

Little Crazy Jumper861Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.37

Hello Sam1,303Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.45

Contessa 135376Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.00

Sputnik 1131,131Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.72

Lyntinus908Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 0.00 / 59.76

La Grafina788Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 0.00 / 59.99
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Conthacon378Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)11. 0.00 / 62.88

Lacasse796Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)12. 0.00 / 64.79

Bingo 193101Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 4.00 / 48.39

Olympic Dream 61,315Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.67

Lore Jane ZSZ1,277Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)15. 4.00 / 55.20

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve911Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.75

Cacao 7135Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 61.81

Rigolo des Moitiers1,044Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)18. 4.00 / 64.42

Ibo W745Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)19. 8.00 / 55.60

Doodle W525Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 8.00 / 56.58

Copido 5385Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)21. 8.00 / 59.22

Citty Cristalla 3321Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)22. 9.00 / 69.31

Hirtenzauber731Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 13.00 / 84.41

Comme Cornet361Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 24.00 / 113.09

29/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Little Dream 61862Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 64.71

Mabaloe910Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 70.69

Follow Me 52649Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 71.11

Cascade 37211Matthias Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 72.07

Queen Arpeggi1,015Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 72.69

Stella 10511,146Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 73.27

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest681Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 76.21

Titeuf1,175Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 0.00 / 77.74

Zalido 21,220Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. P 1.00 / 79.13

Cascada 46209Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. 4.00 / 60.19

For Fly 3653Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.51

Chaccira 4247Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 67.57

Contraire 3380Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)13. 4.00 / 72.69

Caythaga229Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 6.00 / 86.04

Smarika1,120Carsten Thien (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)15. 8.00 / 64.73

D-Coroquada I1,282Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 9.00 / 80.56

Franz W664Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 11.00 / 87.60

Call her Coco154Arne Gravemeier (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 14.00 / 85.19

Cerberus 9243Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)19. 17.00 / 97.37

Clooney Blue337Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. 17.00 / 98.26

Belle Solay85Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 29.00 / 127.95

Zandor 291,222Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 35.00 / 121.75

29/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Carla Comte189Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.36

Havinga's Amando723Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.52

Numbaya961Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.21

Zauber Girl1,288Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)4. P 0.00 / 63.82

Charmeur 447266Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.59

Cafe de Paris138Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.18

Cool and clever383Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.50

Corpowei403Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.88

Chacci246Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.77

Crostino423Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. P 0.00 / 67.93

Leandro 194831Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)11. 0.00 / 68.38

Gina du Soleil698Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)12. 0.00 / 73.07

Now and Ever960Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)13. 0.00 / 73.13

Elcavio PS564Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 0.00 / 74.26

Mister Uno JMG930Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)15. 0.00 / 74.73

Cantate 45175Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 0.00 / 76.94

Blue Eye 25110Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 0.00 / 77.33

Can Ya Mecan168Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 4.00 / 67.99

Igazi749Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)19. 4.00 / 68.72

Que Sera 281,012Alvaro Albarracin ()20. 4.00 / 69.14
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Cecilia 36232Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 4.00 / 71.35

Cosima 295407Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)22. 4.00 / 72.83

Huub741Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 4.00 / 74.11

Abercrombie B3Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)24. 8.00 / 73.00

Stazzano1,144Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 9.00 / 79.07

Lacasse796Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)26. 15.00 / 90.51

Cacao 7135Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 15.00 / 105.39

Big Sexy M99Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 16.00 / 94.89

30 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Qimba Rubin994Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 65.89

Carla Comte189Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 69.03

Cormello R395Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 69.68

Follow Me 52649Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 75.65

Checkpoint 19272Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 80.22

Dicapo495Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 68.23

Montenda W933Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 73.43

Cascade 37211Matthias Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)8. P 4.00 / 73.48

Cafe de Paris138Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 73.95

Diagonal 4487Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 4.00 / 77.03

Corpowei403Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 78.38

Mabaloe910Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 79.76

Can Ya Mecan168Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 80.37

Centarew240Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 4.00 / 81.82

Belle Solay85Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 6.00 / 89.33

Havinga's Amando723Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 8.00 / 63.23

Melody 194923Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)17. 8.00 / 73.84

Que Casco1,011Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 8.00 / 76.34

Zecke 31,230Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 8.00 / 77.82

Elliot van ter Hulst568Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. 8.00 / 80.21

Stella 10511,146Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 8.00 / 81.37

Canwero176Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 9.00 / 83.10

Huub741Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 12.00 / 75.99

Levino 22842Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)24. 12.00 / 76.87

Queen Arpeggi1,015Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 12.00 / 81.15

Coupe d'Or412Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 13.00 / 83.16

Chacci246Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)27. 20.00 / 112.24

Caythaga229Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 29.00 / 132.19

31 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Havinga's Amando723Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 41.42

Qimba Rubin994Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 42.90

Que Casco1,011Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 43.69

Cantate 45175Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P *0.00 / 44.21

Can Ya Mecan168Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 48.05

Volstrup Cody1,211Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 43.43

Huub741Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 43.80

Stazzano1,144Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 45.83

Melody 194923Tom Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)9. P *4.00 / 46.21

Number One B963Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 48.25

Crostino423Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. P *4.00 / 51.40

Eclipse 291,290Rob Scherphof (Gastlizenz GER)12. *14.00 / 66.06

Levino 22842Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 1.00 / 79.42

Leandro 194831Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)14. 1.00 / 79.44

Cormello R395Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 70.28

Follow Me 52649Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 4.00 / 71.72

La Grafina788Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 72.73

Centarew240Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 4.00 / 73.94

Christiano Ronaldo B304Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 74.66

Coupe d'Or412Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 4.00 / 74.96
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Stand: 17.06.2019 / 15:23:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Lingen [381924005] 13.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

Canwero176Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 4.00 / 75.43

Kaatje vh Lindehof1,291Rob Scherphof (Gastlizenz GER)22. 4.00 / 75.88

Cascade 37211Matthias Bojer (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)23. 4.00 / 76.78

Contessa 135376Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 5.00 / 79.80

Chiradell290Jenny Johansson (Reiterv.Obere ArlauSitz Behrendorf)25. 8.00 / 72.20

I know it743Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 8.00 / 73.97

Zalido 21,220Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 12.00 / 74.96

Queen Arpeggi1,015Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)28. 12.00 / 76.08

Calafina144René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)29. 12.00 / 78.89
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